(3A30BER)

796 | 736 | 756 | 816 | 836 | 56 | 916 | 936 | 956 | 10116 | 10:36 | 1056 | 1116 | 1136 | 1us6 | 1216 | 1236 | 1256 | 1316 | 1336 | 1356 | 1416 | 1436 1536 | 15:56 | 1616 | 1636 | 16:56 | 1716 | 17:36 | 1756 | 1816 | 1836 19:36
709 | 739 | msy | 819 | 839 | 59 | 919 | 939 | 99 | 1019 | 1039 | 109 | o | 139 | use | izao | 1239 | 12se | 1sas | 1339 | 1389 | 14ns | 149 1539 | 1559 | 1619 | 1639 | 1em9 | 1710 | 179 | 1mso | ie1o | ism9 19:39
721 | e | eor | e | w4 | a0 | ez | ew | ioor | io21 | toar nar |t | rzer | za | izl | 1mer | 321 | 1mal | 1401 | w21 | 1aar 541 | 1601 | 621 | dear | 1o | 721 | mar | 1sor | sz | 1sar 19:41
72z | maz | wmoz | 82z | saz | o0z | 92z | 94z | 100z | 1ozz | 104z T2z | iz | 1zoz | tzez | 1zaz | 1m0z | 132z | 13az | 14z | a2z | 1aaz 1542 | 1602 | 1622 | 16wz | 1m0z | 12z | 17az | 1m0z | 1szz | 1saz 19:02
723 | 743 | w03 | 823 | a3 | 903 | 923 | 943 | 1003 | 1023 | 10w3 Ti23 | 143 | 1203 | 1223 | 123 | 1303 | 1323 | 133 | 1403 | 1423 | 1aws 1543 | 1603 | 1623 | 163 | 1703 | 1723 | 1743 | 1803 | 1823 | 1843 19:43
725 | 7as | mos | 825 | s | 905 | 925 | 945 | 1005 | 1025 | 105 | 11 Ti2s | a5 | 1205 | 1225 | 1245 | 1305 | 1325 | 1345 | 1405 | 1425 | 1445 1545 | 16:05 | 1625 | 1645 | 1705 | 1725 | 1745 | 1m0s | 1825 | 1845 19:05
728 | 748 | mos | 826 | ®as | 908 | 926 | ous | 1008 | 1028 | 1os | 1108 | 1128 | 1uas | 1208 | 1228 | 1248 | 1308 | 1328 | 1348 | 1408 | 1428 | 1aus 1548 | 1608 | 1628 | 1eas | 1708 | 1728 | 1748 | 1808 | 1828 | 184s 19:48
730 | 70 | 810 | 830 | 850 | 90 | 930 | 950 | 1010 | 1030 | 10:50 30 | S0 | 1210 | 1230 | 1250 | 130 | 1330 | 1380 | 14n0 | 1430 | 1450 1550 | 1670 | 1630 | 160 | 170 | 1730 | 1750 | 180 | 1830 | 180 19:50
732 | w2 | enz | ese | mse | onz | ese | esa | o1z | 1032 | tos2 | maz | sz | sz | iznz | 2@z | zse | 1snz | sz | imsz | 1anz | 14z | 1ase iss2 | ez | 1e3z | tese | 171z | 173z | 17s2 | teaz | 1s3z | iss2 19552
735 | 7ss | 85 | 835 | sss | o5 | 935 | s5 | 1015 | 1035 | 105 | s | 1135 | s | 1zas | 1zms | 12ss | 1315 | 1335 | 1385 | 1415 | 1435 | 1485 1555 | 1615 | 1635 | 165 | 175 | 1735 | 1785 | 185 | 1835 | 185
737 | wsr | ea | ean | st | enr | ewmn | est | oar | 1037 | tos7 | mar | war | wust | vzar | zar | vzsr | 1sa7 | imar | imsr | tan7 | a7 | 1ast 1557 | 167 | 1637 | tes7 | 177 | 1737 | 177 | tea7 | 1837 | es7
e | w0l | w21 | mar | 901 | o1 | 941 | 1001 | 1021 | 1041 | o1 | vz | et | 1zor | azer | izar | 1mor | 1321 | 1mar | 1aor | ez | 1aar | 1501 1601 | 1621 | 16a1 | 1701 | w21 | 17ar | o1 | 1s21 | 1ser | 1901
13 BRGNSV EDYAD 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 1:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03
14 ERFEMEHLIER T:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04. 10:24. 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04
is 745 | mos | m2s | 45 | 905 | o25 | 945 | 1005 | 1025 | 105 | 1105 | 1125 | 1145 | 1205 | 1225 | 1245 | 1305 | 1325 | 135 | 1405 | 1425 | 1445 | 1505 16:05 | 1625 | 1645 | 17:05 | im25 | 1745 | 1805 | 1e:2s | 1845 | 19:05
16 KIIFHREHIR T:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07
| 748 | mos | w28 | 848 | 908 | o28 | 94s | 1008 | 1028 | 108 | 1108 | 1128 | 1148 | 1208 | 1228 | 1248 | 1308 | 1328 | 1348 | 1408 | 1428 | 14és | 1508 16:08 | 16:28 | 1648 | 17:08 | 1728 | 1748 | 1808 | 1e:28 | 1848 | 19:08
18 AREAGE 7:21 7:41 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 1113 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 1813 18:33 18:53 19:13
1o |mes 722 | maz | wsa | ena | esa | msa | ons | ena | esa | 014 | 1034 | Tose | s | vusa | vusa | 1zaa | 234 | zsa | 13na | 13sa | imsa | 1ans | 1434 | 1asa | 154 64 | 1634 | tesa | 174 | 17:3a | 1754 | 1814 | 1834 | 1854 | 1994
19-2 | HEHE 7:24 T:44 T7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 1816 18:36 18:56 19:16
20 | amE 728 | 7as | w00 | 820 | a0 | 900 | 920 | 940 | 1000 | 1020 | 100 | 1100 | 1120 | 140 | 1200 | 1220 | 1240 | 1300 | 13:20 | 1340 | 1400 | 1420 | 1440 | 1500 | 15:20 1620 | 1640 | 1700 | 17:20 | 1740 | 1800 | 1820 | 1840 | 1900 | 19:20
21 L 7:29 T:49 8:02 8:22 842 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22
N ST 730 | 750 | w03 | 23 | a3 | 903 | 923 | 943 | 1003 | 1023 | 103 | 1103 | 1123 | 143 | 1203 | 1223 | 1243 | 1303 | 1323 | 1343 | 1403 | 1423 | 1443 | 1503 | 15:23 T623 | 1643 | 1703 | 1723 | 1743 | 1803 | 1s2s | 1ea3 | 1903 | 1923
23 Hanie 7:31 7:51 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24
24 [ensEES W 732 | 72 | mos | 828 | as | 908 | 926 | o948 | 1008 | 1028 | 108 | 1108 | 1128 | 148 | 1208 | 1228 | 1248 | 1308 | 1328 | 1348 | 1408 | 1428 | 1aws | 1508 | 15:28 t628 | 1648 | 1708 | 1728 | i7:as | 1808 | i1s2s | 1eas | 1908 | 1928
25 EEFECLI—IL 7:34 T:54 813 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 1313 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 1813 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33
26 [FH-TR 735 | mss | ena | esa | msa | ona | ena | esa | 014 | 1034 | tosa4 | miaa | vi3a | vise | izna | 124 | izsa | 13as | 1334 | 13sa | 1ana | 1a3a | 1ase | 1514 | 1534 634 | tesa | 174 | 173a | 17sa | 1e1a | 1834 | 1856 | 1914 | 1934
27 FHR=TEH T:37 T:57 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 1816 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36
26 | aman 659 | a9 | 739 | 7o | sio | 839 | 9 | 919 | 939 | o9 | 1019 | 1039 | 100 | 1119 | 1139 | uso | 1210 | 1239 | 1280 | 1310 | 1339 | 1389 | 1419 | 1439 | 1489 | 1519 | 1539 1639 | 1659 | 1719 | 17:39 | 1759 | 1819 | 1839 | 1850 | 1919 | 1939
28-2 | KIENGFHHT 7:02 Ti22 T:i42 8:02 8:22 842 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 =
20 [ AaEE S 704 | r2a | mas | eos | eza | was | ewoa | eza | ewa | 100s | Toza | owa | imos | viza | viaa | iz0a | vzea | vzwa | imoa | 132a | 13aa | 1a0s | 1aza | 1awa | 1504 | 1524 | 1544 Teaa | 1m0a | 1m2a | 17aa | 1e0a | 1824 | 1844 | 1904 | 1924
30 s 7:06 T:26 T:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26
T 07 | rer | rar | sor | e2r | mar | 907 | o1 | owr | 1007 | 1027 | t0a7 | 107 | 7 | i T2a7 | 307 | 327 | 1347 | 1407 | taz7 | 1447 | 1s07 | 1527 | 1547 Tear | mor | iz | ira7 | imo7 | is27 | isa7 | 1907 | 1927
32 e T:10 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30
33w I st | ear | emt | es1 | oAt | em1 | os1 | toat | 10a1 | 1081 | 11 | 131 Tear | veat | dzsi | isai | 1sst | 1asi | iaai | 1ast | tasi | isa1 | 1sm1 | 1ss1 Test | a7 | azst | amst | iem | est | iest | iem | 1931
34 AR 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33
D<A B
836 | 856 936 | 956 | 1016 1316 1356 | 146 15116 176 1756 | 1836 19:16
839 | 859 939 | 959 | 1019 | 1039 | 109 39 | 1189 1259 | 139 1359 | 149 1519 | 1539 659 | 1719 1759 | 189 1919
sa1 | oo a1 | 1001 | 1021 | 1041 | tnor a1 | 1200 301 | 131 Ta0r | 14z 521 | 15 Ton | 1721 801 | 1821 : X 1921 -
34z | o0z 942 | 100z | 102z | 104z | 10z ez | 120z 1302 | 1322 | 134z | a0z | 1aez | 1aez | 1502 | 1s2z | 1542 702 | 172z | 174z | 1s0z | 1e2z | 1saz | 190z | 1922 | 1942
843 | 903 943 | 10:03 | 1023 | 1043 | 1103 143 | 1203 13:05 | 13:23 | 1343 | 1403 | 1423 | 1aw@3 | 1503 | 1s:23 | 1543 705 | 723 | 1743 | 1803 | te:23 | 1843 | 19:03 | 1o:23 | 1943
345 | 905 945 | 1005 | 1025 | 1045 | 1105 a5 | 1205 1305 | 1325 | 1345 | 1405 | 1425 | 1245 | 1505 | 1525 | 1545 7705 | 1725 | 1745 | 1805 | 1e25 | 1845 | 19:05 | 19:25 | 1945
48| 908 948 | 10:08 | 1028 | 10 | 1108 148 | 1208 13:08 | 13:28 | 1348 | 1408 | Ta:2s | 1aws | 1508 | Ts:28 | 1548 708 | i7:28 | 1748 | 1s08 | te:2s | 1848 | 19:08 | 1o:28 | 19as
850 | 910 950 | 100 | 1030 | 1050 | 110 S0 | 1210 T30 | 1330 | 1380 | 140 | 1430 | 1280 | 1510 | 1530 | 15850 1710 | 1730 | 1750 | 1810 | 1830 | 180 | 1910 | 1930 | 19350
852 | onz 952 | tonz | 103z | 10wz | imz [ T2z ez | tame | 13s2 | vanz | tame | tase | isnz | tem2 | 152 7z | 7z | 7sz | tenz | teme | tssz | tonz | tomz | 19s2
855 | 915 955 | toa5 | 1035 | 1085 | 115 M55 | 1215 T35 | 135 | 1385 | 145 | 1ams | 1ass | 1sas | 1em5 | 1585 715 | 175 | 17ss | 1e1s | 1sms | tess | 1as | 1ems | =
n WEAEAD 8:57 917 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 1217 1317 13:37 13:57 1407 14:37 14:57 1517 15:37 15:57 1717 17:37 17:57 1817 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37
12 R 9:01 9:21 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 121 12:01 12:21 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41
13 BRESNSVEROEOYAD 9:03 9:23 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 12:03 1 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43
14 =REMEILIER 9:04 9:24 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 12:04 12: 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44
s 905 | 925 10:05 | 10:25 | 1045 | 1105 | Tizs 1205 | 1225 1325 | 135 | 1405 | 1azs | Taws | 1505 | 1525 | Te@s | 1605 725 | 17:as | 1805 | iezs | teas | 1905 | 1925 | tows
16 KILFRERR 9:07 9:27 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 1:27 12:07 12:27 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47
17 FHFRETR 9:08 9:28 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 12:08 12:28 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48
18 AERAGEY 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:13 9:33 10:13 10:33 10:53 13 11:33 1213 12:33 13:33 13:53 1413 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 17:33 17:53 1813 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 =
19 |man 80z | sz | a2 14 | 934 Tona | toma | tose | ia | Tise T2na | 12na 1334 | T34 | vana | 1am4 | tasa | 1514 | 1534 | tema | ena 734 | 754 | 1814 | iem4 | tesa | 1914 | 1934
19-2 |WEM 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:16 9:36 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 12:16 12:36 13:36 13:56 1416 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36
20 |awEwn 808 | s2s | suae 920 | 90 10:20 | T00 [ 100 | 120 | 1140 12:20 1340 | 1400 | 1420 | 140 | 1500 | 1520 | 150 | 1600 | 1620 7.40 | 1800 | 1820 | 180 | 19:00 | 1920 | 190
21 LR 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:22 9:42 10:22 10:42 11:02 1n:22 1142 12:22 12:42 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42
22 LEH-TH 8:30 8:50 9:23 9:43 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:23 1 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43
23 ntg 8:31 8:51 9:24 9:44 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:24 12: 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44
24 EEYECYY-H 812 8:32 8:52 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:28 12:48 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48
25 EEFECYI—I 814 8:34 8:54 913 9:33 9:53 10:33 10:53 13 11:33 11:53 12:33 12:53 13:53 1413 14:33 14:53 15113 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53
26 [r=TR 15 | s35 | mss | ona | oma | oma 1034 | Tosa | a4 | miaa | Tiss 1234 | 12a 1354 | 1an4 | 1a34 | 144 | 154 | 1534 | 15w4 | tens | 1634 754 | 184 | 1834 | 14 | ton4 | 1934 | 194
27 FR=TE 817 8:37 8:57 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:36 10:56 1116 11:36 11:56 12:36 12:56 13:56 1416 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56
2 [awon 755 | 815 | e9 | 859 | ono | om0 | 99 1039 | 1059 | a9 | 139 | 1189 1239 | 1259 1359 | 1409 | 1439 | 149 | 1519 | 1539 | 1559 | 1619 | 1639 1759 | 18719 | 1839 | 189 | 1om9 | 1939 | 199
28-2 | KENPHHI 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:42 11:02 1n:22 1142 12:02 12:42 13:02 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 = =
29 ABHE LSS~ 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04. 10:44. 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:44 13:04 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24. 15:44. 16:04. 16:24 16:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24
30 AEmAm 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:46 13:06 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26
31 dLrs 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:47 13:07 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27
32 LR 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:50 13:10 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30
33 ERRAA 811 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 101 10:51 111 11:31 11:51 12m 12:51 1311 141 14:31 14:51 1511 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 1811 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31
34 ARG 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:53 13:13 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33




